
Lista rankingowa 

LP DATA ZGŁOSZENIA INICIAŁY PESEL PŁEĆ TELEFON KWOTA 
WNIOSKOWANA 

USLUGANUMER SUMA KWOTA 
NARASTAJĄCO 

1 03.09.2025 13:30 P.T. 99-------07 KOBIETA 69-----57 6 500,00 2025/08/08/147274/2929960 6 6 500,00 

2 03.09.2025 12:28 A.T. 97-------45 KOBIETA 72-----89 8 950,00 2025/08/22/136998/2955699 6 15 450,00 

3 02.09.2025 20:56 R.P. 68-------36 MĘŻCZYZNA 53-----07 9 500,00 2025/07/18/17244/2888290 6 24 950,00 

4 02.09.2025 14:05 E.Z. 06-------28 KOBIETA 78-----72 8 075,00 2025/09/02/153745/2977667 6 33 025,00 

5 02.09.2025 14:00 K.S. 96-------23 KOBIETA 72-----21 3 570,00 2025/09/02/178583/2978695 6 36 595,00 

6 02.09.2025 09:52 E.B. 05-------23 KOBIETA 57-----64 8 075,00 2025/09/01/153745/2976174 6 44 670,00 

7 01.09.2025 12:44 P.M. 75-------91 MĘŻCZYZNA 73-----12 1 400,00 2025/08/18/125571/2943797 6 46 070,00 

8 01.09.2025 12:15 S.K. 02-------04 KOBIETA 53-----19 4 207,50 2025/08/28/140933/2967407 6 50 277,50 

9 01.09.2025 07:44 K.G. 01-------70 MĘŻCZYZNA 57-----52 9 500,00 2025/08/27/32148/2964768 6 59 777,50 

10 01.09.2025 07:39 Z.S. 06-------62 KOBIETA 60-----33 9 500,00 2025/08/28/13679/2967567 6 69 277,50 

11 03.09.2025 14:52 S.G. 94-------29 KOBIETA 50-----77 5 200,00 2025/08/22/12176/2955483 5 74 477,50 

12 03.09.2025 13:15 J.M. 03-------61 KOBIETA 79-----49 3 500,00 BRAK DANYCH 5 77 977,50 

13 03.09.2025 12:51 K.A. 03-------94 MĘŻCZYZNA 50-----73 7 650,00 2025/08/28/12083/2968436 5 85 627,50 

14 03.09.2025 12:35 W.K. 97-------16 MĘŻCZYZNA 73-----86 9 500,00 2025/08/14/125571/2940339 5 95 127,50 

15 03.09.2025 08:22 M.W. 07-------81 KOBIETA 50-----82 8 075,00 2025/09/01/153745/2976174 5 103 202,50 

16 02.09.2025 19:20 M.S. 04-------63 KOBIETA 78-----15 9 500,00 2025/04/07/136998/2674790 5 112 702,50 

17 02.09.2025 17:20 M.A. 06-------26 KOBIETA 51-----01 9 500,00 2025/08/27/134714/2965587 5 122 202,50 

18 02.09.2025 16:15 D.M. 00-------54 MĘŻCZYZNA 51-----66 2 701,30 2025/08/26/137577/2961747 5 124 903,80 

19 02.09.2025 10:24 T.S. 05-------50 MĘŻCZYZNA 51-----98 9 500,00 2025/08/27/134714/2965587 5 134 403,80 

20 02.09.2025 00:11 J.W. 00-------33 MĘŻCZYZNA 72-----51 1 800,00 2025/08/28/12083/2968459 5 136 203,80 

21 01.09.2025 22:03 Ł.S. 97-------19 MĘŻCZYZNA 72-----24 9 500,00 2025/08/28/134714/2968353 5 145 703,80 

22 01.09.2025 13:45 J.P. 97-------46 KOBIETA 60-----86 2 210,00 2025/06/12/17498/2812094 5 147 913,80 

23 01.09.2025 11:51 B.C. 78-------23 KOBIETA 66-----40 5 099,15 2025/06/16/43089/2820036 5 153 012,95 

24 01.09.2025 09:07 d.H. 90-------59 MĘŻCZYZNA 51-----09 3 100,00 2025/08/30/167297/2973031 5 156 112,95 

25 01.09.2025 08:37 K.D. 95-------06 KOBIETA 51-----65 2 550,00 2025/08/25/11855/2959142 5 158 662,95 

26 01.09.2025 08:27 M.S. 97-------88 KOBIETA 79-----05 4 250,00 2025/05/13/33060/2743705 5 162 912,95 

27 01.09.2025 08:23 R.N. 85-------57 MĘŻCZYZNA 88-----14 6 545,00 2025/08/29/136451/2969993 5 169 457,95 

28 01.09.2025 07:52 B.S. 96-------56 MĘŻCZYZNA 72-----33 3 880,00 2025/08/28/139205/2967302 5 173 337,95 

29 01.09.2025 07:48 A.B. 09-------45 KOBIETA 53-----36 7 607,50 2025/08/22/136998/2955811 5 180 945,45 

30 01.09.2025 07:46 S.K. 69-------14 MĘŻCZYZNA 50-----24 5 100,00 2025/02/16/7192/2562732 5 186 045,45 

31 01.09.2025 07:42 N.M. 01-------21 KOBIETA 53-----99 9 500,00 2025/08/28/171016/2968912 5 195 545,45 

32 01.09.2025 07:42 D.B. 04-------31 MĘŻCZYZNA 53-----80 9 500,00 2025/06/26/137577/2838970 5 205 045,45 

33 01.09.2025 07:37 R.K. 98-------34 MĘŻCZYZNA 88-----63 9 500,00 2025/08/14/125571/2940339 5 214 545,45 

34 03.09.2025 14:12 A.O. 73-------70 MĘŻCZYZNA 50-----03 9 500,00 2025/08/30/161209/2973277 4 224 045,45 

35 03.09.2025 12:57 T.Z. 84-------33 MĘŻCZYZNA 88-----04 7 500,00 2025/08/27/32148/2964752 4 231 545,45 

36 03.09.2025 09:50 K.Ł. 06-------66 KOBIETA 50-----33 8 950,00 2025/08/22/136998/2955811 4 240 495,45 

37 03.09.2025 00:20 P.O. 83-------30 MĘŻCZYZNA 50-----79 4 241,50 2025/07/16/54735/2883809 4 244 736,95 

38 02.09.2025 23:59 K.D. 02-------96 MĘŻCZYZNA 69-----51 9 500,00 2025/08/14/125571/2940339 4 254 236,95 

39 02.09.2025 22:01 L.L. 06-------22 KOBIETA 79-----15 3 900,00 BRAK DANYCH 4 258 136,95 

40 02.09.2025 21:32 M.B. 01-------67 KOBIETA 79-----59 2 295,00 2025/03/11/52951/2615357 4 260 431,95 

41 02.09.2025 18:27 Ł.S. 96-------70 MĘŻCZYZNA 66-----06 6 545,00 2025/08/25/167297/2959611 4 266 976,95 

42 02.09.2025 09:38 K.K. 95-------88 KOBIETA 53-----52 8 075,00 2025/09/02/153745/2977667 4 275 051,95 

43 01.09.2025 19:49 S.S. 08-------83 KOBIETA 78-----24 7 607,00 2025/08/22/136998/2955699 4 282 658,95 

44 01.09.2025 16:44 M.G. 88-------53 MĘŻCZYZNA 57-----45 9 000,00  2025/09/03/18644/2981805  4 291 658,95 

45 01.09.2025 13:31 A.W. 06-------15 MĘŻCZYZNA 50-----01 9 500,00 2025/09/01/18644/2976383 4 301 158,95 



46 01.09.2025 13:18 p.p. 90-------99 MĘŻCZYZNA 66-----95 9 500,00 2025/08/25/167297/2959448 4 310 658,95 

47 01.09.2025 13:12 P.K. 00-------47 KOBIETA 73-----57 1 750,00 2025/08/22/136998/2955848 4 312 408,95 

48 01.09.2025 07:51 L.D. 74-------11 MĘŻCZYZNA 69-----76 1 530,00 2025/08/28/12083/2968459 4 313 938,95 

49 01.09.2025 07:37 P.S. 05-------29 KOBIETA 88-----50 8 950,00 2025/08/22/136998/2955848 4 322 888,95 

50 01.09.2025 07:34 M.W. 85-------74 MĘŻCZYZNA 66-----12 2 400,00 2025/08/28/134714/2968772 4 325 288,95 

51 01.09.2025 07:34 A.T. 78-------15 MĘŻCZYZNA 66-----68 7 700,00 2025/08/18/125571/2943834 4 332 988,95 

52 03.09.2025 14:22 P.C. 85-------16 MĘŻCZYZNA 66-----95 4 080,00 2025/09/03/18644/2981805 3 337 068,95 

53 03.09.2025 14:12 P.D. 89-------59 MĘŻCZYZNA 50-----14 9 500,00 2025/08/28/139205/2967313 3 346 568,95 

54 03.09.2025 14:03 P.W. 04-------97 MĘŻCZYZNA 79-----93 9 500,00 2025/08/27/41029/2965537 3 356 068,95 

55 03.09.2025 11:54 D.B. 95-------43 KOBIETA 79-----83 4 666,50 2025/09/03/16850/2981039 3 360 735,45 

56 03.09.2025 08:37 K.S. 92-------42 KOBIETA 72-----19 8 950,00 2025/08/22/136998/2955699 3 369 685,45 

57 02.09.2025 18:24 S.G. 98-------95 MĘŻCZYZNA 73-----23 9 500,00 2025/09/02/190923/2979828 3 379 185,45 

58 02.09.2025 10:19 D.Z. 91-------86 KOBIETA 66-----85 4 000,00 2025/08/19/52954/2946083 3 383 185,45 

59 02.09.2025 09:44 D.B. 81-------42 KOBIETA 60-----90 2 932,50 2025/08/27/150787/2966181 3 386 117,95 

60 01.09.2025 23:44 O.P. 06-------57 MĘŻCZYZNA 78-----86 6 205,00 2025/08/27/41029/2966093 3 392 322,95 

61 01.09.2025 22:03 Ł.B. 95-------06 KOBIETA 53-----55 1 020,00 2025/08/27/118749/2966050 3 393 342,95 

62 01.09.2025 21:09 K.A. 92-------88 KOBIETA 88-----11 9 500,00 2025/04/07/136998/2674748 3 402 842,95 

63 01.09.2025 20:13 T.R. 00-------11 MĘŻCZYZNA 69-----02 9 500,00 2025/08/27/41029/2965537 3 412 342,95 

64 01.09.2025 15:46 K.S. 92-------81 KOBIETA 53-----62 2 975,00 2025/06/12/17498/2812101 3 415 317,95 

65 01.09.2025 12:02 E.J. 95-------69 KOBIETA 73-----54 4 250,00 2025/08/04/177016/2920172 3 419 567,95 

66 01.09.2025 11:42 Z.T. 87-------09 KOBIETA 50-----73 2 805,00 BRAK DANYCH 3 422 372,95 

67 01.09.2025 09:10 M.K. 90-------18 MĘŻCZYZNA 53-----21 4 130,00 2025/08/05/46414/2922576 3 426 502,95 

68 01.09.2025 08:06 I.Z. 87-------64 KOBIETA 50-----02 8 950,00 2025/08/22/136998/2955780 3 435 452,95 

69 01.09.2025 08:00 J.N. 72-------90 MĘŻCZYZNA 50-----15 4 250,00 2025/07/01/7038/2851304 3 439 702,95 

70 01.09.2025 07:48 D.S. 00-------73 MĘŻCZYZNA 53-----45 5 535,00 2025/07/02/142469/2852481 3 445 237,95 

71 01.09.2025 07:37 A.I. 88-------88 KOBIETA 51-----91 4 165,00 2025/02/17/11086/2565332 3 449 402,95 

72 01.09.2025 07:36 A.D. 83-------47 KOBIETA 50-----59 3 850,50 2025/04/07/39864/2674253 3 453 253,45 

73 01.09.2025 07:35 R.W. 79-------73 MĘŻCZYZNA 51-----12 9 500,00 2025/08/14/125571/2940339 3 462 753,45 

74 03.09.2025 15:29 M.O. 88-------67 KOBIETA 72-----29 3 450,00 2025/08/27/150787/2966168 2 466 203,45 

75 03.09.2025 11:44 D.K. 79-------46 KOBIETA 79-----11 4 249,15 BRAK DANYCH 2 470 452,60 

76 03.09.2025 09:08 J.K. 95-------69 KOBIETA 88-----63 2 210,00 2025/02/20/17498/2571410 2 472 662,60 

77 01.09.2025 22:39 K.Z. 82-------48 KOBIETA 66-----97 4 675,00 2025/01/28/21308/2527037 2 477 337,60 

78 01.09.2025 22:36 N.B. 93-------85 KOBIETA 51-----36 2 000,00 2025/08/12/129182/2935601 2 479 337,60 

79 01.09.2025 07:42 M.C. 76-------28 KOBIETA 60-----55 2 566,70 2025/07/18/8058/2887503 2 481 904,30 

80 03.09.2025 09:34 A.S. 81-------75 MĘŻCZYZNA 60-----76 9 500,00 2025/04/11/10100/2684897 1 491 404,30 

81 01.09.2025 07:35 K.P. 83-------99 MĘŻCZYZNA 50-----85 3 825,00 2025/08/27/41029/2966145 1 495 229,30 

 


